
Day Date Varsity JV Blue JV Gold

Fri Jan. 20 1st Day of Practice

Mon Jan. 23 1st Day of Practice 1st Day of Practice

Wed Jan. 25 Parent Meeting Parent Meeting Parent Meeting

Sat Jan 28 Picture Day Picture Day Picture Day

Sat Feb 4 100 - Inning Game 100 - Inning Game 100 - Inning Game

SCRIMMAGES SCRIMMAGES SCRIMMAGES

Sat Feb 11 at Bell/Azle 11:00/1:00 at Azle/Bell 1:00/3:00 vs Bell/Azle 11:00/3:00

Mon Feb 13 at Fossil Ridge 4:00 pm vs Fossil Ridge 4:30 pm vs Fossil Ridge 6:30 pm

Fri Feb 17 at Castleberry 4:30 pm vs Castleberry 4:30 pm

Sat Feb 18 100 - Inning Game Make-Up Day

TOURNAMENTS TOURNAMENTS TOURNAMENTS

Th-S Feb 23-25 at Kennedale Tournament AHHS Tournament at Paschal Tournament

Thurs Feb. 23 Alvarado 9:00 am Castleberry 10:30 am Richland 1:30 pm

Maypearl 1:30 pm Grapevine 6:30 pm Joshua 4:00 pm

Fri Feb. 24 Borger 1:30 pm Birdville 4:00 pm Paschal 6:30 pm

Sat Feb. 25 Kennedale 3:45 pm Paschal 6:00 pm Granbury 2:30 pm

Th-S Mar 2-4 AH/Southwest Tournament at Granbury/Cleburne Tournament at Weatherford Tournament

Thurs Mar. 2 Cleburne 12:00 pm Saginaw 2:00 pm (GHS) Brewer 10:00 am (NGC)

Benbrook 7:00 pm Keller Center 12:15 pm (NGC)

Fri Mar. 3 Dallas Skyline 12:00 pm Granbury Gold 12:00 pm (GHS) Chisholm Trail 2:30 pm (WHS)

Oakridge 4:30 pm Granbury Purple 2:00 pm (GHS)

Sat Mar. 4 Seagoville 12:00 pm Cleburne 2:00 pm (CHS) Aledo 10:00 am (WHS)

Th-S Mar 9-11 Drew Medford Tournament at Weatherford Tournament at Waxahachie Tournament

Thurs Mar. 9 Duncanville 11:00 am Chisholm Trail 10:00 am (WHS) Ennis 12:30 pm (WHS)

Plano East 6:30 pm Boswell 12:15 pm (WHS) North Crowley 2:30 pm (WHS)

Fri Mar. 10 Timberview 1:30 pm Aledo 10:00 am (WHS) Summit 2:00 pm (Richards Park)

Nolan Catholic 6:30 pm

Sat. Mar. 11 Paschal 7:00 pm Saginaw 10:00 am (WHS) Midlothian 12:30 pm (WHS)

GAMES GAMES GAMES

Tues Mar 14 vs South Hills 1:00 pm (D)

Wed Mar 15 vs South Hills 11:00/1:00 at South Hills 11:00/1:00

Thurs Mar 16 at South Hills 1:00 pm (D)

Tues Mar 21  at North Side 7:00 pm (D)

Wed Mar 22 at North Side 5:45/7:45 vs. North Side 5:45/7:45

Fri Mar 24 vs North Side 7:00 pm (D)

Sat Mar 25 at Richland 12:00 pm at Richland 9:30 am vs Azle 10/12 pm

Tues Mar 28 vs Wyatt 7:00 pm (D)

Wed Mar 29 vs Wyatt 5:45/7:45 at Wyatt 5:45/7:45

Fri Mar 31 at Wyatt 7:00 pm (D)

Sat Apr 1 at Granbury 2:00 pm at Granbury 12:00 pm at Granbury 10:00 am

Tues Apr 4 at Trimble Tech 7:00 pm (D)

Wed Apr 5 at Trimble Tech 5:45/7:45

Thurs Apr 6 vs Trimble Tech 7:00 (D)

Tues Apr 11 vs Poly 7:00 (D)

Wed Apr 12 vs. Poly 5:45/7:45 at Poly 5:45/7:45

Fri Apr 14 at Poly 7:00 pm (D)

Sat Apr 15 vs Fossil Ridge 12:00 pm at Fossil Ridge 1:00 pm at Fossil Ridge 11:00 am

Tues Apr 18 vs Southwest 7:00 pm (D)

Wed Apr 19 at Southwest 5:45/7:45 vs Chisholm Trail 5:45/7:45

Fri Apr 21 at Southwest 7:00 pm (D)

Tues Apr 25 at Everman 7:00 pm (D)

Wed Apr 26 at Everman 5:45/7:45 vs. Everman 5:45/7:45

Fri Apr 28 vs Everman 7:00 pm (D)***

*** = Senior Night    Not all JV Blue/Gold players will be in uniform for all games due to total game limitations.

D = Varsity District Game

VS = Games are at AHHS

2023 Arlington Heights Baseball Schedule


